German Open

Bruhl, Germany 5 - 9 December 2018

G12

Pos Name Nation

1 Jan Gotthardt Czech Republic
2 Gabriella Tornfeld Sweden
3 Chistophe Doucet France

4 Michaela Seyfart Germany
5 Frank Herzog Germany
6 Werner Lange Germany
7 Burkhard Werner Germany
8 H.P. Hoffmann Germany
9 Patrik Wargh Sweden
10 Jan Andersson Sweden
11  Pierre Gryth Sweden

Published by: slotracing.se

Qual.

2.208 tq
2.261
2.326
2.333
2.414
2.373
2.312
2.394
2.471
2.381
2.637

Laps

790.74
767.22
748.76
741.16
715.22
691.20
685.00
678.50
667.42
645.90
636.20

Heat
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German Open

Bruhl, Germany 5 - 9 December 2018

G27 Light

Pos. Name

1 Heiko Thinschmidt
2 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
3 Ulf Edgar Pietsch
4 Michaela Seyfart
5 Peter Frobel

6 Stefan Toérnfeld

7 Vlado OkKali

8 Gabriella Tornfeld
9 Christian Meyer
10  Andre Villar

11 Rickard Jonsson
12  H.P. Hoffmann
13  Werner Lange

14  Rainer Borsutzki
15 Zdenek Benes

16  Luiz-Antonio "Gugu” Bernadino
17  Peter Backstrom
18  Burkhard Werner
19 Al Chuck

20 Hannu Laitinen
21  Christian Kehl

22  Jose-Mario Serra
23  Pierre Gryth

24 Jan Andersson
25 Pekka Sippola

26  Jeff Mack

27  Gilles Dohogne
28  Chistophe Doucet
29 Les Wright

30 Jan Gotthardt

31 Patrik Wargh

32  Anssi Raty

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Slovak Republic
Sweden
Germany
Brazil
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Brazil
Sweden
Germany
USA
Finland
Germany
Brazil
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
USA
Belgium
France
USA
Czech Republic
Sweden
Finland

Qual.

2.053
1.992
1.970
2.075
2.070
2.012
2.157
2.073
2.088
1.958
2.174
2.178
2.201
2.105
2.076
2.020
2.106
2.143
2.018
2.184
2.032
1.935
2.377
2.377
2.181
2.042
2.160
2.195
1.928 tq
2.123
2.320
2.207

Laps

865.48
865.37
862.15
853.27
837.42
834.50
831.13
804.13
804.05
775.03
769.12
765.93
746.16
742.94
738.90
730.11
720.60
720.38
718.16
682.00
670.00
663.14
644.18
629.10
617.00
610.00
609.00
608.00
537.00
471.00
460.00
120.00

Heat
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German Open

Bruhl, Germany 5 - 9 December 2018

G27

Pos Name

1 Ulf Edgar Pietsch
2 Christian Meyer

3 Andre Villar

4 Michael Kayser

5 Gabriella Tornfeld
6 Werner Lange

7 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
8 Jari Porttinen

9 André Eriksson
10  Christian Kehl

11  Michaela Seyfart
12  Bill Skinner

13  Heinrich Post

14  Stefan Térnfeld
15 Frank Herzog

16  Hannu Laitinen
17 Hans Blscher

18 Dalibor Moosdorf
19 Siegfried Glink
20  Burkhard Werner
21  Anssi Raty

22 Jyri-Ville Pouttu
23  Jose-Mario Serra
24 Jesse Klemetti
25 Pekka Sippola

26  Patrik Wargh

27  Luiz-Antonio "Gugu” Bernadino
28 Rainer Borsutzki
29  Peter Frobel

30 Heiko Thinschmidt
31 Klaus Wickert

32 H.P. Hoffmann

Published by: slotracing.se

Nation

Germany
Germany
Brazil
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Germany
USA
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Finland
Finland
Brazil
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Brazil
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Qual.

1.899
1.947
1.880tq
1.897
1.912
1.954
1.940
1.947
1.984
1.927
2.003
1.918
1.954
2.042
2.070
2.065
2.047
1.963
2.025
1.967
2.032
2.001
1.882
2.027
2.176
2.215
1.943
1.984
1.935
1.882
1.940
2.061

Laps

932.87
920.20
915.92
907.44
902.11
898.97
897.62
897.21
896.37
891.48
891.30
880.62
869.90
869.61
867.85
864.36
859.45
857.40
855.69
839.29
836.98
820.93
758.98
752.00
661.20
608.32
394.00
307.00
236.00
235.00
231.00
218.00

Heat
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German Open

Bruhl, Germany 5 - 9 December 2018

OMO  one Motor Open = G7 with only one motor available

Pos Name

1 Michael Kayser

2 Michaela Seyfart
3 Heiko Thinschmidt
4 Jyri-Ville Pouttu
5 Luiz-Antonio "Gugu” Bernadino
6 Juha YIi-Sipola

7 Christian Meyer
8 Gabriella Tornfeld
9 André Eriksson
10 Atte Hietalahti

11  Vlado Okali

12  H.P. Hoffmann
13  Pekka Sippola
14  Per Persson

15  UIf Edgar Pietsch
16  Jesse Klemetti
17  Anssi Raty

18  Jari Porttinen

19 Dalibor Moosdorf
20 Hannu Laitinen
21 Rickard Jonsson
22  Stefan Tornfeld
23  Jose-Mario Serra
24  Hannah Frobel
25 Rainer Borsutzki
26  Patrik Wargh

27  Peter Backstrom
28  Juho Sippola

29  Peter Frobel

30 Hans Buscher
31 Jan Andersson
32 Les Wright

33  Heinrich Post

34 Werner Lange
35 Andre Villar

36  Jeff Mack

37  Burkhard Werner
38 Al Chuck

39 Klaus Wickert

40 Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher
41  Bill Skinner
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Nation

Germany
Germany
Germany
Finland
Brazil
Finland
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Slovak Republic
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Germany
Finland
Finland
Finland
Germany
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Brazil
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Germany
Germany
Sweden
USA
Germany
Germany
Brazil
USA
Germany
USA
Germany
Germany
USA

Qual.

1.730 tq
1.814
1.735
1.797
1.756
1.811
1.777
1.823
1.800
1.820
1.841
1.886
1.901
1.864
1.796
1.922
1.871
1.846
1.833
1.884
2.024
1.897
1.790
1.797
1.813
1.979
2.072
2.025
1.770
1.881
1.883
1.794
1.820
1.841
1.780
1.855
1.838
1.797
1.772
1.823
1.800

Laps

995.20
995.18
978.54
977.54
965.53
957.92
935.27
924.74
916.50
916.34
890.68
888.84
882.45
880.18
856.20
855.97
844.21
837.00
825.86
795.67
792.12
785.65
741.00
736.30
715.71
714.72
707.31
660.00
590.00
560.00
552.76
448.00
419.00
381.28
342.00
290.00
216.00
195.00
132.00
43.00
42.00

Heat
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German Open

Bruhl, Germany 5 - 9 December 2018

TMO Two Motors Open = G7 with only two motors available

Pos Name Nation Qual. Laps Heat
1 Rainer Borsutzki Germany 1.854 966.00 C
2 Andre Villar Brazil 1.698 tq 962.95 A
3 Vlado OkKali Slovak Republic 1.742 960.52 A
4 Jyri-Ville Pouttu Finland 1.818 957.92 B
5 Juha YIi-Sipola Finland 1.837 934.68 C
6 Hannu Laitinen Finland 1.847 930.61 C
7 Jesse Klemetti Finland 1.843 923.79 C
8 Heiko Thinschmidt Germany 1.743 910.17 A
9 Ulf Edgar Pietsch Germany 1.818 898.16 B
10 Klaus Wickert Germany 1.734 894.29 A
11  Jari Porttinen Finland 1.790 863.13 B
12  André Eriksson Sweden 1.740 858.59 A
13  Per Persson Sweden 1.813 817.24 B
14  Bill Skinner USA 1.760 790.00 B
15  Jeff Mack USA 1.775 770.00 B
16 Rickard Jonsson Sweden 1.944 743.00 C
17  Peter Frobel Germany 1.730 678.00 A
18 Christian Meyer Germany 1.747 625.00 A
19 Pekka Sippola Finland 1.913 332.00 C
20 Anssi Raty Finland 1.873 273.00 C
21  Luiz-Antonio "Gugu" Bernadino  Brazil 1.722 205.00 A
22  Roland "Assi" Maisenbacher Germany 1.803 20.00 B
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